South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 05:39:47 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3406 (Rat #0449, Act #0392 of 1984) General Bill, By P.W. Derrick, B.L. Hendricks and J.R. Klapman

A Bill to amend Section 40-45-150, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to exemption of graduate
students from registration as physical therapists or physical therapist assistants, so as to include in the exemption students
and graduate students of physical therapy and physical therapists and physical therapist assistants licensed in another state,
employed by the United States Armed Services, United States Public Health Service, Veterans Administration, or other federal
agency, or who have graduated and qualified to work under the supervision of a registered physical therapist but the results of
the next registration examination have not been published.

01/24/84
01/24/84
02/15/84
02/16/84
02/17/84
02/21/84
02/21/84
04/05/84
05/02/84
05/03/84
05/15/84
05/21/84
05/21/84
05/21/84
05/31/84

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-610

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-610
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-905
Read second time HJ-930

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-941

Introduced and read first time SJ-704

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-704

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1318

Read second time SJ-1648

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1680

Ratified R 449

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/21/84

Act No. 392

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



