South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 05:39:47 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3406 (Rat #0449, Act #0392 of 1984) General Bill, By P.W. Derrick, B.L. Hendricks and J.R. Klapman

A Bill to amend Section 40-45-150, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to exemption of graduate students from registration as physical therapists or physical therapist assistants, so as to include in the exemption students and graduate students of physical therapy and physical therapists and physical therapist assistants licensed in another state, employed by the United States Armed Services, United States Public Health Service, Veterans Administration, or other federal agency, or who have graduated and qualified to work under the supervision of a registered physical therapist but the results of the next registration examination have not been published.

01/24/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-610	
01/24/84	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-610	
02/15/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-905	
02/16/84	House	Read second time HJ-930	
02/17/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-941	
02/21/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-704	
02/21/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-704	
04/05/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-1318	
05/02/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1648	
05/03/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1680	
05/15/84		Ratified R 449	
05/21/84		Signed By Governor	
05/21/84		Effective date 05/21/84	
05/21/84		Act No. 392	
05/31/84		Copies available	